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1                                                         SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Prequalification GC for LLRC RFQ #19-009 

DATE: May 31, 2019 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Prequalification General Contractors for the  

Building 600 – Denis B. Honeychurch Board Room  Library/Learning Resource Center Project 
(Building 100 Replacement) RFQ #19-009 

  
TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Christopher Frisch Landmark Construction (916) 261-6548 ekelton@landmarkconst.net 

Leslie McIver SJ Amoroso 
Construction (650) 654-1900 lmciver@sjamoroso.com 

Dave Piper Lathrop (707) 746-8000 bids@lathropconstruction.com 

Col Rollins Zovich Construction (925) 775-4227 tammye@zovichconstruction.com 

April Karsemeyer BHM Construction (707) 643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com 

Justin Dela Cruz Boldt (916) 333-8379 justin.delacruz@boldt.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Karin Romeo Alten Construction, Inc. (510) 234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com 

Kyle French Arntz Builders (707) 835-2900 bid@arntzbuilders.com 

Nick Cantrell Broward Builders (530) 666-5635 estimating@browardbuilders.com 

Cody Lee C. Overaa & Co. (510) 234-0926 codyl@overaa.com 

Fulvio Cajina NCECI (925) 330-9120 fcajina@nceci.info 

    

    

    

    

    
 


